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Front Yard Parking Appeal

124 Kenilworth Avenue

APPENDIX “B”

Licensed Locations
Number of Parking Spaces

DFYP | DW RBP | CBP

FYP

1

Loc.

112

118.5

122

126

128

130

134

136

140

146

148

150
177
179

180

182
188
224
225

227
231




